Virginia Weatherization Providers

Agency Name Service Area Contact Information

ElderHomes Counties of Charles City, Chesterfield, 88 Carnation Street

Corporation Goochland, Hanover, Henrico, New Kent |Richmond, VA 23225
and Powhatan; City of Richmond 804-233-2827

Palmorep@elderhomes.org
Contact: Pam Palmore

H.O.P.E., Inc Counties of Amelia, Buckingham, P.O. Box 22
Charlotte, Cumberland, Lunenburg, Cumberland, VA 23040
Nottoway, and Prince Edward 434-315-8990

ahaskins@hopecsva.org
Contact: Arthur Haskins

Central Virginia Area Counties of Amherst, Appomattox and 3024 Forest Hills Circle

Agency on Aging Bedford Lynchburg, VA 24501
434-385-9070
mcommins@cvaaa.com
Contact: Melissa Commins

Clinch Valley Counties of Russell and Tazewell P.O. Box 188

Community Action North Tazewell, VA 24630
276-988-5583
dsheets@clinchvalleycaa.com
Contact: Doug Sheets

Community Energy Counties of Albemarle, Augusta, 1819 Broadway
Conservation Program  [Fluvanna, Greene, Highland, Louisa, Charlottesville, VA 22902
Nelson and Rockingham; Cities of 434-293-3777
Charlottesville, Harrisonburg, Staunton Ircecp@aol.com
and Waynesboro Contact: Linda Rayner
Crater District Area Counties of Dinwiddie, Greensville, Prince 23 Seyler Drive
Agency on Aging George, Surry and Sussex; Cities of Petersburg, VA 23805
Colonial Heights, Emporia, Hopewell and [804-732-7020
Petersburg weatherizationw@aol.com
Contact: Bernard Jones
Eastern Shore Area Counties of Accomack and Northampton |P.O. Box 415
Agency on Aging 36282 Lankford Highway

Colonial Square- Suite 13-D
Belle Haven, VA 23306
dedwards1939@verizon.net
757-442-9652
1-800-452-5977

Contact: Roy Ballard



Tri-County Community
Action Agency

Lynchburg Community
Action Group

Mountain Community
Action Program

Bay Aging, Inc.

PEOPLE, Inc.

Pittsylvania County
Community Action

Rural Areas
Development
Association

Rappahannock Area
Agency on Aging

Rooftop of Virginia CAP

County of Halifax and City of South
Boston

County of Campbell; Cities of Bedford and
Lynchburg

Counties of Bland, Smyth and Wythe

Counties of Essex, Gloucester, King and
Queen, King William, Lancaster,
Mathews, Middlesex, Northumberland,
Richmond and Westmoreland

Counties of Buchanan and Washington;
City of Bristol

Counties of Pittsylvania and Henry; Cities
of Danville and Martinsville

Counties of Dickenson, Lee, Scott and
Wise; City of Norton

Counties of Caroline, King George,
Spotsylvania and Stafford; City of
Fredericksburg

Counties of Carroll and Grayson; City of
Galax

P.O. Box 799

Highway 501-S Riverdale
South Boston, VA 24592
804-575-7916
hcca@halifax.com
Contact: Fred Betts

926 Commerce Street
Lynchburg, VA 23504
434-846-2778
tdaniel@lyncag.org
Contact: Tom Daniel

P.O. Box Drawer 1008
Marion, VA 24354
276-783-7337
mwalker7 @adelphia.net
Contact: Donna Peake

P.O. Box 610

Urbanna, VA 23175
804-758-2386
wtalley@bayaging.org
Contact: Wayne Talley

1173 West Main Street
Abingdon, VA 24210
276-623-9000
fgross@peopleinc.net
Contact: Fred Gross

P.O. Box 1119
Chatham, VA 24531
434-432-9380
jsaunders@pccainc.org
Contact: John Saunders

112 Beech Street, Suite 3
Gate City, VA 24251
276-386-6441
radaweather@naxs.net
Contact: Frank Horne

171 Warrenton Road
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
540-371-3375
Raaa16@aol.com
Contact: Thuy Lam

P.O. Box 853

Galax, VA 24333
276-236-7131
dsumner@rooftopofvirginia.com
Contact: Doug Sumner



Southeastern Tidewater Counties of Isle of Wight and

Opportunity Project

Support to Eliminate
Poverty

Total Action Against
Poverty

Telamon Corporation,
Inc.

Community Housing
Partners

Williamsburg-James
City Co. CAA

Southampton; Cities of Chesapeake,
Franklin, Hampton, Norfolk, Portsmouth,

Suffolk and Virginia Beach

Counties of Franklin and Patrick

Counties of Alleghany, Bath, Botetourt,
Craig, Roanoke and Rockbridge; Cities of
Buena Vista, Clifton Forge, Covington,

Lexington, Roanoke and Salem

Counties of Brunswick and Mecklenburg

Counties of Arlington, Clarke, Culpeper,
Fairfax, Fauquier, Floyd, Frederick, Giles,
Loudoun, Madison, Montgomery, Orange,

Page, Prince William, Pulaski

2551 Almeda Avenue
Norfolk, VA 23513
757-858-1397
Wx2@att.net

Contact: Roger Gallup

200 Dent Street

Rocky Mount, VA 24151
540-483-5142
Barry@cablenet-va.com
Contact: Barry Dudley

145 Campbell Avenue, 7th
Floor

P.O. Box 2868

Roanoke, VA 24001-2868
540-345-6781, ext. 4398
don.reynolds@taproanoke.org
Contact: Don Reynolds

4913 Fitzhugh Avenue #202
Richmond, VA 23230
804-355-4676
cwalker@telamon.org
JF_Reina@hotmail.com
Contact: Jim Reina

South Hill Office-434-447-2744

990 Cambria Street
Christiansburg, VA 24073

For areas in the New River

Rappahannock, Shenandoah and Warren; Valley, call 540-382-5327

Cities of Alexandria, Fairfax, Falls
Church, Manassas, Manassas Park,

Radford and Winchester

Counties of James City and York and
Cities of Newport News, Poquoson and

Williamsburg

nrcert@aol.com

Winchester Office
360-I McGhee Rd.
Stonewall Ind. Park
Winchester, VA 22601

For areas Northern Virginia, call
540-662-8960

312 Waller Mill Road
Suite 405

Williamsburg, VA 23185
757-229-9332
energy@widomaker.org
Contact: Thomas Kotter



